

# RI第2770地区 2011～2012年度米山記念奨学金 寄付額集計表

クラブ名	会員数 1月1日	目標額 1月1日	4月末日寄付額			目標達成率				累計額	クラブ名	奨学生
			普通寄付金	特別寄付金	合計	一人当たり	4月末日	順位	100%			
浦和	99	1,980,000	500,000	910,000	1,410,000	14,242	71.21%	55		60,043,160	浦和	
浦和東	80	1,600,000	395,000	1,960,000	2,355,000	29,438	147.19%	8	○	54,548,700	浦和東	M
浦和南	27	540,000	140,000	460,000	600,000	22,222	111.11%	30	○	34,313,740	浦和南	M
浦和中	36	720,000	180,000	420,000	600,000	16,667	83.33%	50		21,859,020	浦和中	F
浦和ダイヤモンド	18	360,000	95,000	162,000	257,000	14,278	71.39%	54		7,769,000	浦和ダイヤモンド	
<b>合計</b>	<b>260</b>	<b>5,200,000</b>	<b>1,310,000</b>	<b>3,912,000</b>	<b>5,222,000</b>	<b>20,085</b>	<b>100.42%</b>	<b>7</b>		<b>178,533,620</b>	<b>第1グループ</b>	
浦和北	73	1,460,000	357,500	960,000	1,317,500	18,048	90.24%	47		50,860,174	浦和北	F
さいたま中央	45	900,000	270,000	630,000	900,000	20,000	100.00%	40	○	43,362,890	さいたま中央	F
浦和西	19	380,000	100,000	0	100,000	5,263	26.32%	69		27,107,260	浦和西	
浦和北東	42	840,000	210,000	1,130,000	1,340,000	31,905	159.52%	6	○	27,018,480	浦和北東	F
さいたま新都心	41	820,000	324,000	750,000	1,074,000	26,195	130.98%	16	○	23,513,600	さいたま新都心	F
<b>合計</b>	<b>220</b>	<b>4,400,000</b>	<b>1,261,500</b>	<b>3,470,000</b>	<b>4,731,500</b>	<b>21,507</b>	<b>107.53%</b>	<b>4</b>		<b>171,662,404</b>	<b>第2グループ</b>	
大宮	54	1,080,000	265,000	970,000	1,235,000	22,870	114.35%	26	○	64,688,468	大宮	M
大宮南	35	700,000	210,000	1,200,000	1,410,000	40,286	201.43%	2	○	29,628,992	大宮南	M
大宮中央	45	900,000	232,500	1,000,000	1,232,500	27,389	136.94%	12	○	35,110,360	大宮中央	F
大宮南東	10	200,000	17,500	0	17,500	1,750	8.75%	77		5,910,660	大宮南東	
大宮シティ	64	1,280,000	320,000	1,000,000	1,320,000	20,625	103.13%	36	○	17,116,000	大宮シティ	F
さいたま樺	21	420,000	105,000	315,000	420,000	20,000	100.00%	40	○	3,980,000	さいたま樺	
<b>合計</b>	<b>229</b>	<b>4,580,000</b>	<b>1,150,000</b>	<b>4,485,000</b>	<b>5,635,000</b>	<b>24,607</b>	<b>123.03%</b>	<b>2</b>		<b>156,434,480</b>	<b>第3グループ</b>	
大宮西	70	1,400,000	340,000	1,130,000	1,470,000	21,000	105.00%	33	○	51,507,010	大宮西	M
岩槻	29	580,000	145,000	270,000	415,000	14,310	71.55%	53		39,277,020	岩槻	F
大宮北	22	440,000	132,000	100,000	232,000	10,545	52.73%	62		24,039,160	大宮北	
大宮南西	7	140,000	40,000	135,000	175,000	25,000	125.00%	19	○	19,876,280	大宮南西	
大宮東	37	740,000	182,500	800,000	982,500	26,554	132.77%	14	○	26,195,439	大宮東	M
岩槻東	29	580,000	145,000	440,000	585,000	20,172	100.86%	39	○	29,843,080	岩槻東	
大宮北東	15	300,000	77,500	420,000	497,500	33,167	165.83%	5	○	16,292,528	大宮北東	F
岩槻中央	15	300,000	72,500	250,000	322,500	21,500	107.50%	32	○	12,606,500	岩槻中央	
<b>合計</b>	<b>224</b>	<b>4,480,000</b>	<b>1,134,500</b>	<b>3,545,000</b>	<b>4,679,500</b>	<b>20,891</b>	<b>104.45%</b>	<b>6</b>		<b>219,637,017</b>	<b>第4グループ</b>	
上尾	39	780,000	195,000	600,000	795,000	20,385	101.92%	37	○	37,871,250	上尾	F
鴻巣	25	500,000	130,000	0	130,000	5,200	26.00%	70		24,531,540	鴻巣	
桶川	22	440,000	220,000	200,000	420,000	19,091	95.45%	46		20,605,660	桶川	
上尾西	39	780,000	202,500	730,000	932,500	23,910	119.55%	23	○	38,598,330	上尾西	
北本	8	160,000	20,000	70,000	90,000	11,250	56.25%	60		8,569,040	北本	
上尾東	19	380,000	47,500	180,000	227,500	11,974	59.87%	59		18,920,500	上尾東	
上尾北	27	540,000	135,000	550,000	685,000	25,370	126.85%	18	○	21,763,420	上尾北	M
鴻巣水曜	31	620,000	155,000	310,000	465,000	15,000	75.00%	52		17,444,000	鴻巣水曜	
桶川イブニング	16	320,000	80,000	15,000	95,000	5,938	29.69%	68		3,583,500	桶川イブニング	
<b>合計</b>	<b>226</b>	<b>4,520,000</b>	<b>1,185,000</b>	<b>2,655,000</b>	<b>3,840,000</b>	<b>16,991</b>	<b>84.96%</b>	<b>11</b>		<b>191,887,240</b>	<b>第5グループ</b>	
春日部	42	840,000	212,500	1,000,000	1,212,500	28,869	144.35%	10	○	38,687,480	春日部	M
杉戸	27	540,000	132,500	570,000	702,500	26,019	130.09%	17	○	26,577,610	杉戸	F
春日部西	35	700,000	175,000	750,000	925,000	26,429	132.14%	15	○	25,300,276	春日部西	F
庄和	21	420,000	100,000	310,000	410,000	19,524	97.62%	43		15,232,920	庄和	F
春日部南	31	620,000	147,500	600,000	747,500	24,113	120.56%	22	○	15,237,650	春日部南	
春日部イブニング	22	440,000	110,000	400,000	510,000	23,182	115.91%	25	○	11,253,000	春日部イブニング	
杉戸中央	23	460,000	117,500	135,000	252,500	10,978	54.89%	61		10,347,000	杉戸中央	
<b>合計</b>	<b>201</b>	<b>4,020,000</b>	<b>995,000</b>	<b>3,765,000</b>	<b>4,760,000</b>	<b>23,682</b>	<b>118.41%</b>	<b>3</b>		<b>142,635,936</b>	<b>第6グループ</b>	
幸手	42	840,000	207,500	350,000	557,500	13,274	66.37%	57		24,612,230	幸手	
蓮田	37	740,000	175,000	900,000	1,075,000	29,054	145.27%	9	○	30,063,560	蓮田	F
久喜菖蒲	58	1,160,000	287,500	500,000	787,500	13,578	67.89%	56		38,111,500	久喜菖蒲	
栗橋	12	240,000	60,000	0	60,000	5,000	25.00%	71		10,536,140	栗橋	
幸手中央	25	500,000	122,500	360,000	482,500	19,300	96.50%	45		7,240,500	幸手中央	F
<b>合計</b>	<b>174</b>	<b>3,480,000</b>	<b>852,500</b>	<b>2,110,000</b>	<b>2,962,500</b>	<b>17,026</b>	<b>85.13%</b>	<b>10</b>		<b>110,563,930</b>	<b>第7グループ</b>	
越谷	80	1,600,000	400,000	1,345,000	1,745,000	21,813	109.06%	31	○	47,283,277	越谷	F
越谷南	52	1,040,000	255,000	922,000	1,177,000	22,635	113.17%	28	○	36,507,020	越谷南	M
越谷北	52	1,040,000	257,500	1,040,000	1,297,500	24,952	124.76%	21	○	35,809,220	越谷北	
越谷東	48	960,000	237,500	769,500	1,007,000	20,979	104.90%	34	○	25,434,980	越谷東	M
越谷中	16	320,000	30,000	30,000	60,000	3,750	18.75%	75		14,093,460	越谷中	
<b>合計</b>	<b>248</b>	<b>4,960,000</b>	<b>1,180,000</b>	<b>4,106,500</b>	<b>5,286,500</b>	<b>21,317</b>	<b>106.58%</b>	<b>5</b>		<b>159,127,957</b>	<b>第8グループ</b>	
草加	16	320,000	85,000	192,000	277,000	17,313	86.56%	48		28,290,223	草加	M
八潮	48	960,000	235,000	1,560,000	1,795,000	37,396	186.98%	4	○	41,187,426	八潮	F
草加南	11	220,000	55,000	20,000	75,000	6,818	34.09%	66		19,482,000	草加南	
八潮イブニング	24	480,000	0	0	0	0	0.00%	78		20,329,040	八潮イブニング	
草加イブニング	14	280,000	60,000	0	60,000	4,286	21.43%	74		8,336,900	草加イブニング	
八潮みらい	15	300,000	22,500	80,000	102,500	6,833	34.17%	65		16,294,640	八潮中央	
草加中央	23	460,000	115,000	170,000	285,000	12,391	61.96%	58		8,676,890	草加中央	
<b>合計</b>	<b>151</b>	<b>3,020,000</b>	<b>572,500</b>	<b>2,022,000</b>	<b>2,594,500</b>	<b>17,182</b>	<b>85.91%</b>	<b>9</b>		<b>142,597,119</b>	<b>第9グループ</b>	
吉川	33	660,000	160,000	1,180,000	1,340,000	40,606	203.03%	1	○	34,217,238	吉川	F
三郷	28	560,000	145,000	600,000	745,000	26,607	133.04%	13	○	23,365,110	三郷	
三郷中央	18	360,000	87,500	410,000	497,500	27,639	138.19%	11	○	23,054,880	三郷中央	
三郷ウェンズデー	20	400,000	100,000	510,000	610,000	30,500	152.50%	7	○	11,850,100	三郷ウェンズデー	
松伏	12	240,000	60,000	180,000	240,000	20,000	100.00%	40	○	2,319,440	松伏	
<b>合計</b>	<b>111</b>	<b>2,220,000</b>	<b>552,500</b>	<b>2,880,000</b>	<b>3,432,500</b>	<b>30,923</b>	<b>154.62%</b>	<b>1</b>		<b>94,806,768</b>	<b>第10グループ</b>	
川口	86	1,720,000	420,000	1,055,000	1,475,000	17,151	85.76%	49		46,592,540	川口	M
鳩ヶ谷	25	500,000	127,500	40,000	167,500	6,700	33.50%	67		35,795,315	鳩ヶ谷	
川口東	19	380,000	92,500	360,000	452,500	23,816	119.08%	24	○	35,863,410	川口東	F
川口・鳩ヶ谷武南	26	520,000	135,000	100,000	235,000	9,038	45.19%	64		33,031,643	川口・鳩ヶ谷武南	
川口モーニング	26	520,000	122,500	890,000	1,012,500	38,942	194.71%	3	○	22,245,440	川口モーニング	F
川口南	31	620,000	152,500	490,000	642,500	20,726	103.63%	35	○	21,888,280	川口南	F
鳩ヶ谷シティ	14	280,000	72,500	240,000	312,500	22,321	111.61%	29	○	8,355,500	鳩ヶ谷シティ	
<b>合計</b>	<b>227</b>	<b>4,540,000</b>	<b>1,122,500</b>	<b>3,175,000</b>	<b>4,297,500</b>	<b>18,932</b>	<b>94.66%</b>	<b>8</b>		<b>203,772,1</b>		